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Session 1

WED 1 OCT 2025  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (45-48KGkg) MAHI SIWACH HAR

DEEPA S TN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI BEN

KER

RSPB

UTK

AMAN SHAH

SAJI K GEORGE

N. SWAPNA PRIY

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2  (48-51KGkg) LAKSHAYA V TN

RASHI SHARMA UP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB CH ADINARAYAN DEL

KAR

HAR

UTK

RSPB

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

SHRAVANI

ANIL AYRA

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

N. SWAPNA PRIY

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (51-54KGkg) DARSHANA AIP

NEERU KHATRI HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE KAR

RSPB

CHT

UP

RSPB

FRANKLIN

N. SWAPNA PRIY

C.M. THAKUR

RAJESH NAYAK

CH ADINARAYAN

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4  (54-57KGkg) SHENA KUMARI JHA

RENU RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR UTK

DEL

KAR

ASM

MAH

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

SHRAVANI

BIKRAM LAMA

REENA MANE

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5  (54-57KGkg) SWAPNA CHAVAN MAH

KHANAK DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR ASM

MAH

RSPB

RSPB

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

FARHAD ENGINEER

CH ADINARAYAN

RAGHUNANDAN PADI

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6  (65-70KGkg) ANJALI RSPB

GITIMONI  GOGOI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHRY PUN

MAH

UP

KAR

HAR

NAMJOT KAUR

REENA MANE

RAJESH NAYAK

SHRAVANI

ANIL AYRA

30:27

29:28

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7  (70-75KGkg) JANET PHILOVEENA J TN

LUCKY SINGHMAR HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY UP

CHT

KAR

RSPB

ASM

RAJESH NAYAK

C.M. THAKUR

FRANKLIN

CH ADINARAYAN

BIKRAM LAMA

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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