

## **BFI CUP ELITE WOMEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025**



## **Session Results**

## Session 1

## **WED 1 OCT 2025**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(45-48KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAHI SIWACH DEEPA S		HAR TN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2:		AMAN SHAH SAJI K GEORGE			30:27 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		N. SWAPNA PRIY JOGENDER SINGH	BORA		28:29 29:28
2	2	(48-51KGkg)		RED	LAKSHAYA V		TN				
	_	(40 5 mang)		BLUE	RASHI SHARMA		UP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RSPB	CH ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HAR UTK	SHWETA CHOUDH SHRAVANI ANIL AYRA PRADEEP KUMARA N. SWAPNA PRIY			29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
3	3	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	DARSHANA NEERU KHATRI		AIP HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR RSPB CHT UP	FRANKLIN N. SWAPNA PRIY C.M. THAKUR RAJESH NAYAK CH ADINARAYAN			30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27 29:28
							1.0. 2	0			20.20
4	4	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHENA KUMARI RENU		JHA RSPB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL KAR ASM	PRADEEP KUMAR. SHWETA CHOUDH SHRAVANI BIKRAM LAMA REENA MANE			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 29:28
5	5	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	SWAPNA CHAVAN KHANAK		MAH DEL	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	BIH	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	MAH	WAZIR BIN QUTUB FARHAD ENGINEE CH ADINARAYAN			-
						Judge 5:	RSPB	RAGHUNANDAN P	ADI		-
6	6	(65-70KGkg)		RED	ANJALI		RSPB	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	GITIMONI GOGOI		ASM				
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UP KAR	NAMJOT KAUR REENA MANE RAJESH NAYAK SHRAVANI ANIL AYRA			30:27 29:28 30:25 30:27 30:27
7	7	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	JANET PHILOVEENA J LUCKY SINGHMAR		TN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHT KAR RSPB	RAJESH NAYAK C.M. THAKUR FRANKLIN CH ADINARAYAN BIKRAM LAMA			9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points			
-											

Page 1 / 1 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 5.0